
Swisstour 2020 → Swisstour Final Kreuzlingen → Runde3 • 24.11.2024 04:58 (1)

Swisstour 2020 → Swisstour Final Kreuzlingen → Runde3

No  

Pro Open

Tony Ferro

Lukas Schär

Stephan Müller

Sandro Carucci

Luke Tapsak

Frederick Biniok

Frederic Keiflin

Jonas Biniok

Peter Leuenberger

David Hüsler

Patrick Röösli

Marco Juen

Jan Ghadamian

Dario Flumini

patrick schweizer

Moritz Lang

Res Marti

Benjo Sutter

Elia Fuchs

Samuel Hermann

Jonas Blum

Livio Gutknecht

Manuel Schuler

Andreas Waser

Marcel Murer

Dominik Stachel

raffa dreier

Lukas Koch

sinan agbuga

Florian Schwab

Alexander Kicinski
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1521529
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No  

Pro Master 40+

Alex Kuster

Christof Schlegel

Mark Chardonnens

Reto Leuenberger

Johannes Zaugg

Martin Zürcher

michael kovacevic

Philipp Rosenast

Matthias Gutknecht

Christian Tresch

Michael Basler

Geni Odermatt

Pro Master 50+

Richard Bulla

Jürgen Disch

Karl-Heinz Warnke

Marzell Fischer

Paul Francz

Vitus Meier

Pro Master 60+

Werner Kuster

Turi Küttel

Daniel Farine

Peter Frutschi

Francesco Puliafito

Volker Pittlik

Pro Open Women

Julia Burkhardt

Karin Rubin

Martina Kammermann

Mena Leuenberger

Theresia Merz

Tabea Wallus

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1315744
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1316399
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1521529
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No  

Junior ≤ 18

Luke Ferro

Lino Tresch
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 48

Pro Open

1 Tony Ferro 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 -13 35 -29 115

2 Lukas Schär 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 -12 36 -27 117

3 Stephan Müller 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 -7 41 -26 118

4 Frederic Keiflin 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 -8 40 -23 121

5 Manuel Schuler 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 -7 41 -19 125

6 David Hüsler 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 -2 46 -12 132

7 patrick schweizer 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 -6 42 -9 135

8 Moritz Lang 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 -2 46 -6 138

9 Frederick Biniok 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 5 4 3 4 3 4 0 48 -5 139

10 raffa dreier 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 -4 44 -5 139

11 Sandro Carucci 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 5 5 2 5 -1 47 -4 140

12 Jan Ghadamian 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 +2 50 -4 140

13 Dominik Stachel 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 4 5 3 3 -2 46 -1 143

14 Patrick Röösli 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 +2 50 2 146

15 Andreas Waser 4 4 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 +1 49 2 146

16 Peter Leuenberger 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 44 2 146

17 Res Marti 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 -3 45 2 146

18 Alexander Kicinski 2 5 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 9 2 4 4 3 3 +8 56 2 146

19 Florian Schwab 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 48 3 147

20 Luke Tapsak 2 6 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 +1 49 7 151

21 Marcel Murer 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 +4 52 8 152

22 Lukas Koch 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 -2 46 11 155

23 Jonas Biniok 3 4 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 6 4 3 4 3 3 +2 50 12 156

24 Elia Fuchs 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 +5 53 12 156

25 Benjo Sutter 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 +2 50 14 158

26 Dario Flumini 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 10 3 7 6 3 3 +15 63 30 174

27 Jonas Blum 3 5 3 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 +9 57 30 174

27 Marco Juen 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 +9 57 32 176

27 sinan agbuga 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 +9 57 40 184

30 Livio Gutknecht 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 9 7 4 7 5 4 6 +22 70 60 204

31 Samuel Hermann 4 4 6 3 8 7 5 3 4 5 5 5 7 4 6 +28 76 85 229

Pro Master 40+
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum   

1 Alex Kuster 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 -7 41 -20 124

2 Geni Odermatt 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 4 -3 45 -10 134

3 Philipp Rosenast 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 -4 44 -8 136

4 Christof Schlegel 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 +2 50 -7 137

5 Martin Zürcher 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -2 46 -3 141

6 Christian Tresch 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 2 4 -4 44 -3 141

7 Michael Basler 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 0 48 7 151

8 michael kovacevic 1 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 +2 50 9 153

9 Mark Chardonnens 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 -1 47 12 156

10 Matthias Gutknecht 2 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 +5 53 17 161

11 Reto Leuenberger 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 6 5 3 3 +11 59 22 166

12 Johannes Zaugg 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 5 6 4 4 +20 68 64 208

Pro Master 50+

1 Paul Francz 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 -7 41 -8 136

2 Vitus Meier 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 +2 50 -1 143

2 Jürgen Disch 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 +2 50 1 145

4 Marzell Fischer 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 7 4 4 +7 55 19 163

5 Karl-Heinz Warnke 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 +4 52 21 165

6 Richard Bulla 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 5 3 5 +10 58 39 183

Pro Master 60+

1 Werner Kuster 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 +5 53 12 156

2 Daniel Farine 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 +4 52 17 161

3 Turi Küttel 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 6 3 4 +8 56 22 166

4 Francesco Puliafito 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 6 3 4 +12 60 27 171

5 Volker Pittlik 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 7 5 3 6 3 3 3 +9 57 29 173

6 Peter Frutschi 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 8 8 4 5 4 4 4 +18 66 53 197

Pro Open Women

1 Tabea Wallus 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 -4 44 -10 134

2 Mena Leuenberger 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 7 4 3 4 +8 56 16 160

3 Julia Burkhardt 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 7 5 4 3 +11 59 16 160

4 Karin Rubin 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 +4 52 17 161

5 Martina Kammermann 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 +5 53 21 165

6 Theresia Merz 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 8 5 7 6 4 5 +28 76 76 220

Junior ≤ 18
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum   

1 Luke Ferro 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 +6 54 25 169

2 Lino Tresch 3 5 4 4 2 5 3 4 2 6 4 4 5 3 3 +9 57 38 182
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 48

Avg 2.8 3.5 3.6 3 3.3 3.6 3 2.7 3.3 4.1 3.2 4.3 4.3 2.9 3.6 51.3

Difficulty 3 12 13 5 8 1 6 2 11 15 7 9 10 4 14 3.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 2 2 0%

Birdie -1 21 3 13 11 33 14 27 15 12 5 14 14 14 2 198 21%

Par 0 31 34 32 38 34 21 38 28 28 16 42 27 29 40 33 471 50%

Bogey 1 9 17 23 11 10 6 9 8 14 13 14 14 12 9 21 190 20%

Double Bogey 2 1 8 7 5 2 2 11 2 3 6 5 52 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 5 2 2 21 2%

Other >3 1 3 6 10 1%
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